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 Fördelning standardmedaljer: 
 
 
 Vapen Antal Poäng Antal Poäng Antal 
 grupp deltagare Silver Silver Brons Brons 

 A 35 277 4 267 11 
 B 27 279 4 273 5 
 C 109 282 12 275 19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Medaljörer 
 
 Vgr. Guld  Silver Brons  
 A Baril Ignatius Jan Arnlund Tommy Mellberg 
  Telia IF Sthlm Mälarhöjdens PS SAPK 

 B Stig Arksand Jörgen Bergh Mikael Kogner 
  Katarina PSF Össeby PK Katarina PSF 

 C Lars-Erik Myrberg Tommy Mellberg Baril Ignatius 
  Nynäshamns APK SAPK Telia IF Sthlm 

 D Maria P-Norrgård Anne Mari Virtanen Maria Erngrund 
  Salems PK Katarina PSF Salems PK 

 V Torbjörn Wulff Christer Westin Anders Atterberg 
  LM Ericsson PK Handens PSK Össeby PK 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Antal lag i lagtävlingen 
 4 st. 
 



Skvalpskottet 2005
Resultatlista

Resultat A 1
1 Glenn Rohlin PK Svea Ing 1 44 43 45 45 46 45 268 B 130 kr
2 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK 38 43 39 43 32 41 236
3 Andreas Ibsen Handens PSK 32 33 45 38 42 35 225
4 Maria Pihl PK Svea Ing 1 33 37 32 39 36 46 223
5 Andreas Edqvist Södertälje PK 43 29 32 33 36 33 206

Resultat A 2
1 Christer Eckerblom Tyresö SKF 46 46 47 47 44 44 274 B 160 kr
2 Jan Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS 40 45 41 44 46 47 263 140 kr
3 Rikard Björkviken Nynäshamns APK 44 39 44 44 44 47 262 120 kr
4 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 47 41 43 45 38 46 260
5 Daniel Svensson Kallhälls PK 42 41 43 45 46 43 260
6 Reine Marmlind Gripen PK 40 43 42 43 44 42 254
7 Roger Nilsson Riksbanken SKF 38 35 41 42 45 44 245
8 George Awabdeh PK Svea Ing 1 40 37 38 44 42 36 237
9 Mihai Saulescu Elitskyttesällskapet 36 40 36 34 45 42 233

10 Sten Asplund PK Svea Ing 1 36 37 38 40 39 41 231
11 Mikael Hedlund Lunda SKF 28 41 37 41 31 31 209
12 Peter Kovalski Borgens Skyttegille 32 36 31 34 39 32 204

Resultat A 3
1 Baril Ignatius Telia IF Sthlm 46 47 49 46 46 49 283 S 170 kr
2 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens PS 47 45 47 48 45 49 281 S 150 kr
3 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 46 49 47 48 46 45 281 S 130 kr
4 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SKF 47 44 47 47 48 44 277 S 110 kr
5 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 47 46 48 45 45 44 275 B 100 kr
6 Jörgen Bergh Össeby PK 45 46 45 44 48 45 273 B
7 Dennis Linder Ballongbergets SKF 46 45 47 46 45 44 273 B
8 Kjell Persson Upplands Väsby PSK 43 47 45 45 44 47 271 B
9 Benny Bostedt Nynäshamns APK 48 44 45 45 45 43 270 B

10 Owe Hultman Eskilstuna PK 46 45 46 48 47 38 270 B
11 Alexander Engman Telia IF Sthlm 42 47 47 44 45 44 269 B
12 Kjell Ekstam Handens PSK 46 44 45 41 46 46 268 B
13 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 41 46 49 43 44 45 268 B
14 Thomas Svensson Sthlmspolisen SKF 45 47 45 43 43 43 266
15 Tomas Zettergren Eskilstuna PK 48 40 43 47 44 43 265
16 Maria Erngrund Salems PK 43 45 43 44 42 46 263
17 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing 1 46 42 42 44 45 44 263
18 Jan Palmer PK Svea Ing 1 44 44 46 40 43 44 261

Resultat B 1
1 Glenn Rohlin PK Svea Ing 1 47 44 46 42 46 43 268 100 kr
2 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK 36 42 40 42 42 45 247
3 Arne Betzén Ballongbergets SKF 44 41 44 39 40 35 243

Resultat B 2
1 Mats Eklund Gripen PK 45 44 46 39 44 44 262 160 kr
2 Carl Gunnar Simu LM Ericsson PK 40 42 41 46 43 45 257 140 kr
3 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 37 47 41 43 49 40 257 120 kr
4 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing 1 44 45 39 39 41 46 254
5 Daniel Svensson Kallhälls PK 31 45 38 48 47 45 254
6 Eva Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 42 40 48 44 38 42 254
7 Reine Marmlind Gripen PK 41 43 43 37 47 42 253
8 Nisse Hallander Nynäshamns APK 40 42 43 45 39 43 252
9 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 37 38 46 42 44 44 251

10 Bosse Åberg Grödinge PSK 42 36 35 37 40 43 233
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11 Jan Wedlund LM Ericsson PK 36 38 35 40 39 44 232
12 Kickie Svedberg Handens PSK 37 33 34 33 44 46 227

Resultat B 3
1 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 48 47 46 48 48 46 283 S 160 kr
2 Jörgen Bergh Össeby PK 44 47 48 48 49 45 281 S 140 kr
3 Mikael Kogner Katarina PSF 47 45 45 46 47 49 279 S 120 kr
4 Hannu Heikintalo Kallhälls PK 49 46 46 46 46 46 279 S
5 Maria Erngrund Salems PK 42 45 50 46 46 47 276 B
6 Matti Henriksson LM Ericsson PK 48 47 46 43 45 47 276 B
7 Claes Ögren Tyresö SKF 43 46 48 46 47 45 275 B
8 Torbjörn Wulff LM Ericsson PK 44 48 41 45 49 47 274 B
9 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 44 45 46 47 48 44 274 B

10 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 47 45 44 46 41 48 271
11 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SKF 44 45 40 48 46 44 267
12 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns APK 46 40 45 46 40 45 262

Resultat C 1
1 Arne Betzén Ballongbergets SKF 47 46 46 46 47 43 275 B 170 kr
2 Jan Eng PK Svea Ing 1 48 48 46 40 45 44 271 150 kr
3 Jan Hynninen PK Svea Ing 1 47 42 45 44 44 46 268 130 kr
4 Henry Runsala Atlas Copco PK 48 43 43 41 46 42 263 110 kr
5 Milos Dimic PK Svea Ing 1 48 43 41 40 45 45 262 100 kr
6 Per Karlsson Nynäshamns APK 41 45 46 46 41 43 262 100 kr
7 Glenn Rohlin PK Svea Ing 1 46 43 41 43 43 45 261
8 Anders Sättermon PK Svea Ing 1 44 41 44 47 40 45 261
9 Metin Ataseven Södertälje PK 41 45 48 44 43 40 261

10 Fredrik Burdal Kallhälls PK 44 44 46 39 45 41 259
11 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK 45 46 38 42 45 39 255
12 Daniel Runsala Atlas Copco PK 44 46 41 40 40 43 254
13 Johan Burdal Kallhälls PK 41 39 44 48 41 40 253
14 Andreas Edqvist Södertälje PK 40 44 43 44 44 38 253
15 Andreas Ibsen Handens PSK 43 46 45 40 36 42 252
16 Milad Dergham PK Svea Ing 1 42 43 37 44 44 41 251
17 Peter Nordlund Handens PSK 44 40 46 40 46 34 250
18 Gunnar Benedikt Telia IF Sthlm 39 37 41 44 42 42 245
19 Niclas Hedlund PK Svea Ing 1 38 38 46 41 40 42 245
20 Alf Lundgren Handens PSK 40 42 37 44 41 39 243
21 Bjarne Lundberg Atlas Copco PK 39 39 43 34 41 41 237
22 Ove Widell Salems PK 32 39 42 36 38 42 229
23 Vittorio Manfredi Borgens Skyttegille 38 33 30 38 37 42 218
24 Marco Vihilä Atlas Copco PK 32 37 38 35 32 34 208

Resultat C 2
1 Rikard Björkviken Nynäshamns APK 48 50 49 48 45 47 287 S 170 kr
2 Claes  Ögren Tyresö SKF 45 48 46 47 47 50 283 S 150 kr
3 Jonas Olsson Nynäshamns APK 47 47 45 48 46 48 281 B 130 kr
4 Mats Eklund Gripen PK 45 48 45 46 46 48 278 B 110 kr
5 Christer Eckerblom Tyresö SKF 46 48 45 45 47 46 277 B 100 kr
6 Roger Nilsson Riksbanken SKF 44 46 45 45 47 49 276 B
7 Mihai Saulescu Elitskyttesällskapet 45 44 47 45 47 45 273
8 Mikael Hedlund Lunda SKF 43 45 44 46 47 47 272
9 Timucin Inal Borgens Skyttegille 47 41 41 42 49 48 268

10 Carl Gunnar Simu LM Ericsson PK 43 49 47 43 42 44 268
11 Johan Sallros Nynäshamns APK 38 44 45 46 46 45 264
12 Mikael Stenrot Södertälje PK 45 40 44 46 44 45 264
13 Bosko Nedeljkov Borgens Skyttegille 42 43 47 47 41 43 263
14 Mats Mehlqvist Handens PSK 40 41 42 48 44 46 261
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15 Taylan Inal Borgens Skyttegille 44 48 44 38 43 44 261
16 Bosse Åberg Grödinge PSK 44 42 46 42 40 42 256
17 George Awabdeh PK Svea Ing 1 40 42 45 44 43 41 255
18 Anders Johansson Handens PSK 39 42 44 44 44 39 252
19 Adam Ström Handens PSK 43 38 44 39 41 40 245

Resultat C 3
1 Lars-Erik Myrberg Nynäshamns APK 48 49 47 49 49 47 289 S 170 kr
2 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 50 47 49 48 45 49 288 S 150 kr
3 Baril Ignatius Telia IF Sthlm 46 45 49 49 49 49 287 S 130 kr
4 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SKF 48 49 46 49 46 48 286 S 110 kr
5 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby PSK 48 48 50 47 46 47 286 S 110 kr
6 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 47 48 46 49 47 48 285 S
7 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns APK 48 47 47 48 45 48 283 S
8 Jörgen Bergh Össeby PK 44 47 48 50 46 47 282 S
9 Tomas Zettergren Eskilstuna PK 45 48 48 48 48 45 282 S

10 Thomas Svensson Sthlmspolisen SKF 46 44 48 48 48 47 281 B
11 Dennis Linder Ballongbergets SKF 47 47 45 48 48 45 280 B
12 Kjell Ekstam Handens PSK 46 48 46 45 47 47 279 B
13 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens PS 44 46 46 48 45 47 276 B
14 Jan Engström Atlas Copco PK 46 46 45 42 48 48 275 B
15 Göran Berglund LM Ericsson PK 42 45 47 48 47 46 275 B
16 Mikael Kogner Katarina PSF 46 46 43 46 47 46 274
17 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing 1 43 45 44 48 45 46 271
18 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 44 45 46 45 46 45 271
19 Jan Palmer PK Svea Ing 1 47 40 44 47 44 45 267
20 Matti Henriksson LM Ericsson PK 46 44 45 39 45 46 265
21 Alexander Engman Telia IF Sthlm 41 45 44 42 46 44 262

Resultat D 1
1 Cecilia Ödberg PK Svea Ing 1 43 46 45 46 45 40 265 130 kr
2 Maria Pihl PK Svea Ing 1 43 44 41 46 43 47 264
3 Åse Röhman Handens PSK 42 46 41 38 34 40 241
4 Camilla Burdal Kallhälls PK 39 37 32 36 41 42 227
5 Maria Eng PK Svea Ing 1 24 24 41 33 35 40 197

Resultat D 2
1 Marie Telenius Bromma PK 44 50 43 47 48 46 278 B 140 kr
2 Marina Loginova Borgens Skyttegille 45 44 47 46 46 48 276 B 120 kr
3 Maj Thunberg Upplands Väsby PSK 43 43 46 49 48 46 275 B
4 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 47 45 44 41 46 42 265
5 Eva Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 45 48 44 45 44 39 265
6 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 38 39 46 43 47 46 259
7 Birgitta Mehlqvist Handens PSK 43 41 46 40 42 39 251
8 Maja Persson Elitskyttesällskapet 39 42 39 43 38 42 243
9 Kickie Svedberg Handens PSK 41 34 44 43 43 36 241

Resultat D 3
1 Maria P-Norrgård Salems PK 48 49 48 45 48 46 284 S 130 kr
2 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF 46 47 45 47 46 50 281 B 100 kr
3 Maria Erngrund Salems PK 46 45 44 49 46 48 278 B
4 Annika Tomberg PK Svea Ing 1 47 45 44 47 48 47 278 B
5 Monica Brunkvist Södertälje PK 47 48 44 46 46 46 277 B
6 Ulla Linders Atlas Copco PK 44 47 43 47 47 46 274
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Resultat VyC
1 Torbjörn Wulff LM Ericsson PK 45 46 45 46 49 49 280 B 160 kr
2 Christer Westin Handens PSK 44 48 48 47 44 48 279 B 140 kr
3 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 49 46 46 46 47 45 279 B 120 kr
4 Owe Hultman Eskilstuna PK 47 48 45 43 48 47 278 B 100 kr
5 S. O Ingemansson Södertälje PK 44 47 48 46 48 43 276 B
6 Hannu Heikintalo Kallhälls PK 43 47 46 45 45 45 271
7 Ulf Hansson Lövsta SKF 44 45 42 48 44 47 270
8 Tor Johansson Telia IF Sthlm 43 45 44 46 43 48 269
9 Leif Hansson Nynäshamns APK 43 45 47 43 45 45 268

10 Torbjörn Ericsson Telia IF Sthlm 42 45 46 45 45 44 267
11 Olle Holmberg Södertälje PK 45 44 44 44 43 44 264
12 Nisse Hallander Nynäshamns APK 41 44 39 41 43 43 251
13 Jan Wedlund LM Ericsson PK 41 41 45 41 46 37 251
14 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 40 40 40 42 43 44 249
15 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 42 38 42 47 38 42 249

Resultat VäC
1 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 44 48 45 43 48 48 276 B 140 kr
2 Bertil Brink Katarina PSF 45 47 45 46 47 46 276 B 120 kr
3 Åke Wennström Upplands Väsby PSK 46 44 45 49 44 45 273 100 kr
4 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 46 46 45 45 44 45 271
5 Raeine Linde Nynäshamns APK 42 45 46 48 45 43 269
6 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 45 44 42 48 45 44 268
7 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 45 42 45 43 46 46 267
8 Kjell Persson Upplands Väsby PSK 42 43 47 45 47 43 267
9 Harry Arnström Upplands Väsby PSK 41 44 44 46 42 44 261

10 Gösta Löwenborg Nynäshamns APK 43 33 45 44 46 43 254
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Atlas Copco PK
4 C1 Henry Runsala 48 43 43 41 46 42 263 110 kr
12 C1 Daniel Runsala 44 46 41 40 40 43 254
21 C1 Bjarne Lundberg 39 39 43 34 41 41 237
24 C1 Marco Vihilä 32 37 38 35 32 34 208
14 C3 Jan Engström 46 46 45 42 48 48 275 B
6 D3 Ulla Linders 44 47 43 47 47 46 274

Ballongbergets SKF
7 A3 Dennis Linder 46 45 47 46 45 44 273 B
3 B1 Arne Betzén 44 41 44 39 40 35 243
1 C1 Arne Betzén 47 46 46 46 47 43 275 B 170 kr
11 C3 Dennis Linder 47 47 45 48 48 45 280 B

Borgens Skyttegille
12 A2 Peter Kovalski 32 36 31 34 39 32 204
23 C1 Vittorio Manfredi 38 33 30 38 37 42 218
9 C2 Timucin Inal 47 41 41 42 49 48 268
13 C2 Bosko Nedeljkov 42 43 47 47 41 43 263
15 C2 Taylan Inal 44 48 44 38 43 44 261
2 D2 Marina Loginova 45 44 47 46 46 48 276 B 120 kr

Bromma PK
2 A1 Ulf Nilsson 38 43 39 43 32 41 236
2 B1 Ulf Nilsson 36 42 40 42 42 45 247
11 C1 Ulf Nilsson 45 46 38 42 45 39 255
1 D2 Marie Telenius 44 50 43 47 48 46 278 B 140 kr

Elitskyttesällskapet
9 A2 Mihai Saulescu 36 40 36 34 45 42 233
7 C2 Mihai Saulescu 45 44 47 45 47 45 273
8 D2 Maja Persson 39 42 39 43 38 42 243

Eskilstuna PK
10 A3 Owe Hultman 46 45 46 48 47 38 270 B
15 A3 Tomas Zettergren 48 40 43 47 44 43 265
9 C3 Tomas Zettergren 45 48 48 48 48 45 282 S
4 VyC Owe Hultman 47 48 45 43 48 47 278 B 100 kr

Gripen PK
6 A2 Reine Marmlind 40 43 42 43 44 42 254
1 B2 Mats Eklund 45 44 46 39 44 44 262 160 kr
3 B2 Willy Heyman 37 47 41 43 49 40 257 120 kr
7 B2 Reine Marmlind 41 43 43 37 47 42 253
4 C2 Mats Eklund 45 48 45 46 46 48 278 B 110 kr
7 VäC Willy Heyman 45 42 45 43 46 46 267

Grödinge PSK
13 A3 Einar Carlsson 41 46 49 43 44 45 268 B
10 B2 Bosse Åberg 42 36 35 37 40 43 233
16 C2 Bosse Åberg 44 42 46 42 40 42 256
18 C3 Einar Carlsson 44 45 46 45 46 45 271

Handens PSK
3 A1 Andreas Ibsen 32 33 45 38 42 35 225
12 A3 Kjell Ekstam 46 44 45 41 46 46 268 B
12 B2 Kickie Svedberg 37 33 34 33 44 46 227
15 C1 Andreas Ibsen 43 46 45 40 36 42 252
17 C1 Peter Nordlund 44 40 46 40 46 34 250
20 C1 Alf Lundgren 40 42 37 44 41 39 243
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14 C2 Mats Mehlqvist 40 41 42 48 44 46 261
18 C2 Anders Johansson 39 42 44 44 44 39 252
19 C2 Adam Ström 43 38 44 39 41 40 245
12 C3 Kjell Ekstam 46 48 46 45 47 47 279 B
3 D1 Åse Röhman 42 46 41 38 34 40 241
7 D2 Birgitta Mehlqvist 43 41 46 40 42 39 251
9 D2 Kickie Svedberg 41 34 44 43 43 36 241
2 VyC Christer Westin 44 48 48 47 44 48 279 B 140 kr

Kallhälls PK
5 A2 Daniel Svensson 42 41 43 45 46 43 260
5 B2 Daniel Svensson 31 45 38 48 47 45 254
4 B3 Hannu Heikintalo 49 46 46 46 46 46 279 S
10 C1 Fredrik Burdal 44 44 46 39 45 41 259
13 C1 Johan Burdal 41 39 44 48 41 40 253
4 D1 Camilla Burdal 39 37 32 36 41 42 227
6 VyC Hannu Heikintalo 43 47 46 45 45 45 271

Katarina PSF
9 B2 Susanne Larsson 37 38 46 42 44 44 251
1 B3 Stig Arksand 48 47 46 48 48 46 283 S 160 kr
3 B3 Mikael Kogner 47 45 45 46 47 49 279 S 120 kr
16 C3 Mikael Kogner 46 46 43 46 47 46 274
4 D2 Susanne Larsson 47 45 44 41 46 42 265
2 D3 Anne Mari Virtanen 46 47 45 47 46 50 281 B 100 kr
1 VäC Stig Arksand 44 48 45 43 48 48 276 B 140 kr
2 VäC Bertil Brink 45 47 45 46 47 46 276 B 120 kr
4 VäC Paula Janver 46 46 45 45 44 45 271
6 VäC Sune Janver 45 44 42 48 45 44 268

LM Ericsson PK
2 B2 Carl Gunnar Simu 40 42 41 46 43 45 257 140 kr
11 B2 Jan Wedlund 36 38 35 40 39 44 232
6 B3 Matti Henriksson 48 47 46 43 45 47 276 B
8 B3 Torbjörn Wulff 44 48 41 45 49 47 274 B
10 C2 Carl Gunnar Simu 43 49 47 43 42 44 268
13 VyC Jan Wedlund 41 41 45 41 46 37 251
15 C3 Göran Berglund 42 45 47 48 47 46 275 B
20 C3 Matti Henriksson 46 44 45 39 45 46 265
1 VyC Torbjörn Wulff 45 46 45 46 49 49 280 B 160 kr

Lunda SKF
11 A2 Mikael Hedlund 28 41 37 41 31 31 209
8 C2 Mikael Hedlund 43 45 44 46 47 47 272

Lövsta SKF
7 VyC Ulf Hansson 44 45 42 48 44 47 270

Mälarhöjdens PS
2 A2 Jan Johansson 40 45 41 44 46 47 263 140 kr
2 A3 Jan Arnlund 47 45 47 48 45 49 281 S 150 kr
13 C3 Jan Arnlund 44 46 46 48 45 47 276 B

Nynäshamns APK
3 A2 Rikard Björkviken 44 39 44 44 44 47 262 120 kr
9 A3 Benny Bostedt 48 44 45 45 45 43 270 B
8 B2 Nisse Hallander 40 42 43 45 39 43 252
12 B3 Anders Eriksson 46 40 45 46 40 45 262
6 C1 Per Karlsson 41 45 46 46 41 43 262 100 kr
1 C2 Rikard Björkviken 48 50 49 48 45 47 287 S 170 kr
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3 C2 Jonas Olsson 47 47 45 48 46 48 281 B 130 kr
11 C2 Johan Sallros 38 44 45 46 46 45 264
1 C3 Lars-Erik Myrberg 48 49 47 49 49 47 289 S 170 kr
7 C3 Anders Eriksson 48 47 47 48 45 48 283 S
9 VyC Leif Hansson 43 45 47 43 45 45 268
12 VyC Nisse Hallander 41 44 39 41 43 43 251
5 VäC Raeine Linde 42 45 46 48 45 43 269
10 VäC Gösta Löwenborg 43 33 45 44 46 43 254

PK Haningeskyttar
10 B3 Conny Bjerkeng 47 45 44 46 41 48 271
6 C3 Conny Bjerkeng 47 48 46 49 47 48 285 S

PK Svea Ing 1
1 A1 Glenn Rohlin 44 43 45 45 46 45 268 B 130 kr
4 A1 Maria Pihl 33 37 32 39 36 46 223
4 A2 Gunnar Berggren 47 41 43 45 38 46 260
8 A2 George Awabdeh 40 37 38 44 42 36 237
10 A2 Sten Asplund 36 37 38 40 39 41 231
17 A3 Björn Westerlund 46 42 42 44 45 44 263
18 A3 Jan Palmer 44 44 46 40 43 44 261
1 B1 Glenn Rohlin 47 44 46 42 46 43 268 100 kr
4 B2 Björn Westerlund 44 45 39 39 41 46 254
6 B2 Eva Berggren 42 40 48 44 38 42 254
2 C1 Jan Eng 48 48 46 40 45 44 271 150 kr
3 C1 Jan Hynninen 47 42 45 44 44 46 268 130 kr
5 C1 Milos Dimic 48 43 41 40 45 45 262 100 kr
7 C1 Glenn Rohlin 46 43 41 43 43 45 261
8 C1 Anders Sättermon 44 41 44 47 40 45 261
16 C1 Milad Dergham 42 43 37 44 44 41 251
19 C1 Niclas Hedlund 38 38 46 41 40 42 245
17 C2 George Awabdeh 40 42 45 44 43 41 255
17 C3 Björn Westerlund 43 45 44 48 45 46 271
19 C3 Jan Palmer 47 40 44 47 44 45 267
1 D1 Cecilia Ödberg 43 46 45 46 45 40 265 130 kr
2 D1 Maria Pihl 43 44 41 46 43 47 264
5 D1 Maria Eng 24 24 41 33 35 40 197
5 D2 Eva Berggren 45 48 44 45 44 39 265
4 D3 Annika Tomberg 47 45 44 47 48 47 278 B
14 VyC Gunnar Berggren 40 40 40 42 43 44 249

Riksbanken SKF
7 A2 Roger Nilsson 38 35 41 42 45 44 245
6 C2 Roger Nilsson 44 46 45 45 47 49 276 B

Salems PK
16 A3 Maria Erngrund 43 45 43 44 42 46 263
5 B3 Maria Erngrund 42 45 50 46 46 47 276 B
22 C1 Ove Widell 32 39 42 36 38 42 229
1 D3 Maria P-Norrgård 48 49 48 45 48 46 284 S 130 kr
3 D3 Maria Erngrund 46 45 44 49 46 48 278 B

SAPK
3 A3 Tommy Mellberg 46 49 47 48 46 45 281 S 130 kr
2 C3 Tommy Mellberg 50 47 49 48 45 49 288 S 150 kr
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Sthlmspolisen SKF
14 A3 Thomas Svensson 45 47 45 43 43 43 266
10 C3 Thomas Svensson 46 44 48 48 48 47 281 B

Södertälje PK
5 A1 Andreas Edqvist 43 29 32 33 36 33 206
9 C1 Metin Ataseven 41 45 48 44 43 40 261
14 C1 Andreas Edqvist 40 44 43 44 44 38 253
12 C2 Mikael Stenrot 45 40 44 46 44 45 264
6 D2 Gunilla Karlsson 38 39 46 43 47 46 259
5 D3 Monica Brunkvist 47 48 44 46 46 46 277 B
5 VyC S. O Ingemansson 44 47 48 46 48 43 276 B
11 VyC Olle Holmberg 45 44 44 44 43 44 264
15 VyC Bo Andersson 42 38 42 47 38 42 249

Telia IF Sthlm
1 A3 Baril Ignatius 46 47 49 46 46 49 283 S 170 kr
11 A3 Alexander Engman 42 47 47 44 45 44 269 B
18 C1 Gunnar Benedikt 39 37 41 44 42 42 245
3 C3 Baril Ignatius 46 45 49 49 49 49 287 S 130 kr
21 C3 Alexander Engman 41 45 44 42 46 44 262
8 VyC Tor Johansson 43 45 44 46 43 48 269
10 VyC Torbjörn Ericsson 42 45 46 45 45 44 267

Tyresö SKF
1 A2 Christer Eckerblom 46 46 47 47 44 44 274 B 160 kr
4 A3 Stefan Carleblom 47 44 47 47 48 44 277 S 110 kr
7 B3 Claes Ögren 43 46 48 46 47 45 275 B
11 B3 Stefan Carleblom 44 45 40 48 46 44 267
2 C2 Claes  Ögren 45 48 46 47 47 50 283 S 150 kr
5 C2 Christer Eckerblom 46 48 45 45 47 46 277 B 100 kr
4 C3 Stefan Carleblom 48 49 46 49 46 48 286 S 110 kr

Upplands Väsby PSK
8 A3 Kjell Persson 43 47 45 45 44 47 271 B
5 C3 Jukka Kinnunen 48 48 50 47 46 47 286 S 110 kr
3 D2 Maj Thunberg 43 43 46 49 48 46 275 B
3 VäC Åke Wennström 46 44 45 49 44 45 273 100 kr
8 VäC Kjell Persson 42 43 47 45 47 43 267
9 VäC Harry Arnström 41 44 44 46 42 44 261

Össeby PK
5 A3 Anders Atterberg 47 46 48 45 45 44 275 B 100 kr
6 A3 Jörgen Bergh 45 46 45 44 48 45 273 B
2 B3 Jörgen Bergh 44 47 48 48 49 45 281 S 140 kr
9 B3 Anders Atterberg 44 45 46 47 48 44 274 B
8 C3 Jörgen Bergh 44 47 48 50 46 47 282 S
3 VyC Anders Atterberg 49 46 46 46 47 45 279 B 120 kr
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1 Nynäshamns APK(Lag 1) 846 150 kr
Lars-Erik Myrberg 289
Rikard Björkviken 287
Benny Bostedt 270

2 Katarina PSF 826
Anne Mari Virtanen 281
Mikael Kogner 274
Paula Janver 271

3 PK Svea Ing 1 820
Annika Tomberg 278
Björn Westerlund 271
Jan Eng 271

4 Nynäshamns APK(Lag 2) 797
Jonas Olsson 281
Anders Eriksson 262
Gösta Löwenborg 254
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